Volume 11—Vehicle and Commercial Controls CA08100013E—December 2015 www.eaton.com V11-T2-49
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

the appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Non-Illuminated Rocker
Notes
1 Paddles are UL, CSA only.
2 1600 Type—Lever depressed toward terminal #3.
2600 Type—Lever depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
3 See Circuit Diagrams on Page V11-T2-80.
4 To order the standard, add a “dash” to the catalog number. Example: 1600–11E.
1 6 0 0
Rating
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in … Base Circuit Number
Circuit
Number 3
UP
Position
CENTER
Position
DOWN 2
Position
Rocker Paddle 1
UL/CSA:
16A 125–250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc,
8A 14VT;
ENEC: 16(4)A 250V
1PST
ON
MOM. ON
ON
NONE
NONE
NONE
OFF
OFF
MOM. OFF
1600
1601
1605
P1600
P1601
P1605
1
3
4
1PDT ON
ON
NONE
NONE
ON
MOM. ON
1602
1603
P1602
P1603
5
7
UL/CSA:
16A 125–250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc,
8A 14VT;
ENEC: 10(2)A 250V
1PDT ON OFF ON 1604 P1604 6
UL/CSA:
10A 125–250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc,
8A 14VT;
ENEC: 10(2)A 250V
1PDT MOM. ON
MOM. ON

add the appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Illuminated Rocker
Notes
1 1600 Type—Lever depressed toward terminal #3.
2600 Type—Lever depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
2 #1600—#1609 switches are supplied in 1600 type base.
#1620—#1627 switches are supplied in 2600 type base. (Must have an “X” code.)
#2600—#2605 switches are supplied in 2600 type base.
3 See Circuit Diagrams on Page V11-T2-80.
4 All independent lamps for IP switches to be assembled from terminal positions #24 and #26.
5 6V, 12V filament lamps are not UL, CSA, or ENEC.
1 6 2 1 X
Rating
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in …
Base
Circuit
Number 2
Circuit
Number 3
UP
Position
CENTER
Position
DOWN 1
Position
UL/CSA:
16A 125–250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc, 8A 14VT;
ENEC: 16(4)A 250V
1PST
ON
MOM. ON
ON
MOM. ON
ON
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
MOM. OFF
1600
1601
1620X
1621X
1625X
18
21
20
4
4
1PDT ON
ON
NONE
NONE
ON
MOM. ON
1622X
1623X
4
4
UL/CSA:
16A 125–250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc, 8A 14VT;
ENEC: 10(2)A 250V

add the appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Splashguard 1
Dimensions
Approximate Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Splashguard
Notes
1 Splashguard is CUR marked, but does not have ENEC approval.
2 All circuits also recommended 10A, 28 Vdc.
3 See Circuit Diagrams on Page V11-T2-80.
B1600
Rating 2
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in …
Base
Circuit
Number
Circuit
Number 3
UP
Position
CENTER
Position
DOWN
Position
16A, 125 Vac
10A, 250 Vac
1PST NONE
NONE
OFF
OFF
ON
MOM. ON
B1600
B1601
1
2
1PDT NONE
ON
ON
OFF
ON
ON
B1602
B1604
5
6
10A, 125 Vac
10A, 250 Vac 1PDT MOM. ON
MOM. ON
OFF
OFF
MOM. ON
ON
B1606
B1607
9
8
16A, 125 Vac
10A, 250 Vac 2PST NONE
NONE
OFF
OFF
ON
MOM. ON
B2600
B2601

and add the appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Non-Illuminated High Inrush Rockers
How To Order—Illuminated High Inrush Rockers
Notes
1 UL, CSA: 1 hp at 125V or 250 Vac; 6A, 125 Vac (L) rating; 10A, 14 Vdc.
Marked on request only.
2 1600H Type—Rocker depressed toward terminal #2.
2600H Type—Rocker depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
3 1620H switch is supplied in 2600H base.
4 No code required.
5 See Circuit Diagrams on Page V11-T2-80.
6 1620H switch is supplied in 2600H type base. (Must have “X” code.)
7 1600H Type—Rocker depressed toward terminal #3.
1620H Type—Rocker depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
2600H Type—Rocker depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
8 6V, 12V, 24V filament lamps are not UL, CSA, or ENEC.
1 6 0 0 H
Rating
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in …
Base
Circuit
Number
Circuit
Number
5
UP
Position
CENTER
Position
DOWN 2
Position
UL/CSA: 1
22A 125 Vac,
16A 250 Vac,
6A 125 VacL,
10A 14VT,
1 hp 125–250 Vac;
ENEC: 16(4)A 250V
1PST ON
ON
NONE
NONE
OFF
OFF
1600H
1620H 3
1
2
2PST ON NONE OFF 2600H 10
Example: M 2 1 E 0 3 8
Finish 4
Blank = Standard
M = Matte
Code letters and/or numbers.
Add to base circuit number.
Terminal Type
E = 6.3 mm tabs/0.25 in
quick connect
Legend Type (Optional)
038 = ON/OFF
See Most Popular
Legends table on
Page V11-T2-55.
Base and
Bezel Color
1 = Black
2 = White
3 = Red
Rocker Color
1 = Black

Example: 1609DUM11
Legends
How To Order—Legends
To order a rocker with a legend marking, add the three-character code to the end of the
catalog number. Example: 1500-21E becomes 1500-21E038.
Legends are for 1500/2500 and 1600/2600 only.
Most Popular Legends 1
Note
1 For additional legend options, contact your local Eaton Sales Representative.
Legend Code Legend Code Legend Code Legend Code
014 653 714 735
023 656 725 746
038 657 730 752
039 671 734 760
630
I
0
OFF
ON
I
0 0
P OW ER
I
0
O F F
O N
I
0